CIN Company Name
Investor First
Name
Investor Middle
Name
Investor Last
Name
Father/Husband
First Name
Father/Husband
Middle Name
Father/Husband Last
Name
Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number
DP Id-Client Id-
Account Number
Number of shares
Nominal value of
shares
Actual Date of
transfer to IEPF (DD-
MON-YYYY)
MOHANLAL HOTCHAND LALWANI NOT AVAILABLE SUITE A & B, 3RD FLOOR WING CHEONG COMMERCIAL BLDG., 19, JERVOIS STREET CENTRALINDIA KERALA KOZHIKODE SB0069 250 2500.00 17-APR-2019
MATHEW DOMINIC AKKARA NOT AVAILABLE AKKARA HOUSE NEAR LATIN CHURCH, P.O. CHALAKUDY DT. TRICHUR KERALAINDIA KERALA KOZHIKODE SB2587 10 100.00 17-APR-2019
OM PRAKASH GUPTA NOT AVAILABLE WARRANT OFFICER COMMAND ACCOUNTS, HQ WAC IAF SUBROTO PARK NEW DELHI 110010INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110010 SB3065 5 50.00 17-APR-2019
RAJAT KHOSLA NOT AVAILABLE D-240, UGF SARVODAYA ENCLAVE  NEW DELHI 110017INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110017 SB0556 5 50.00 17-APR-2019
MOHANI KAPOOR NOT AVAILABLE D-3, NARAINA VIHAR   NEW DELHI 110028INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110028 SB0604 10 100.00 17-APR-2019
SATWANT KAUR KOCHAR NOT AVAILABLE 136, GULMOHAR ENCLAVE   NEW DELHI 110049INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110049 SB0568 10 100.00 17-APR-2019
SAVITRI DEVI NOT AVAILABLE SH.CHANDERSINGH ADA CIVIL COURT 8 NARWANA DIST. JIND  126116INDIA HARYANA JIND 126116 D00096 100 1000.00 17-APR-2019
RAJIV BHATIA NOT AVAILABLE 16 GARDEN COLONY OLD RB DUNI CHAND ROAD AMRITSAR AMRITSAR 143001INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143001 SB0803 5 50.00 17-APR-2019
RAGHUNATH PRASAD NOT AVAILABLE S.4/50, MADHUKUNJ MAHABIR ROAD ORDERLY BAZAR VARANASI 221002INDIA UTTAR PRADESH CHANDAULI 221002 SB0678 5 50.00 17-APR-2019
SANJAI AGARWAL NOT AVAILABLE F3404 RAJAJI PURAM MAITRI MARG  LUCKNOW 226017INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226017 SB2048 5 50.00 17-APR-2019
RODNEY ALLEN POTTER NOT AVAILABLE POTTERS LODGE POST BASHARATPUR  GORAKHPUR 273004INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273004 SB2046 5 50.00 17-APR-2019
AWADHESH KUMAR GAUTAM NOT AVAILABLE A-63. INDRAPURI NEW AGRA  AGRA 282005INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282005 SB0196 5 50.00 17-APR-2019
ASHOK KUMAR JAIN NOT AVAILABLE 31 SARASWATI COLONY NEAR CANARA BANK DIST. FIROZABAD TUNDLA (U P) 283204INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 283204 SB0200 5 50.00 17-APR-2019
REEMA JAIN NOT AVAILABLE W/O SH. A.K.JAIN 31 SARASWATI COLONY NEAR CANARA BANK, DT. FIROZABAD TUNDLA (U P) 283204INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 283204 SB0199 5 50.00 17-APR-2019
HEMA VIJAY MAMBUBANI NOT AVAILABLE 204 DALAMAL CHAMBERS 29 NEW MARINE LINES OPP AAIKAR BHAVAN MUMBAI 400020INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 SB1473 5 50.00 17-APR-2019
RANJIT NARAINDAS BHAVNANI NOT AVAILABLE 508 SINDHU APTS SHARADAGRAM CHUNABHATTI V N PURAV ROAD BOMBAY 400022INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 B00032 100 1000.00 17-APR-2019
SHAMSUDDIN KHAN NOT AVAILABLE WHITE MAGIC, CITIZEN BLDG. SHOP NO.3, LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX 4, BUNGALOWS, OFF J.P.ROAD BOMBAY 400058INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400058 SB0079 15 150.00 17-APR-2019
KAMLESH MEHTA NOT AVAILABLE 74, JAWAHAR NAGAR 2ND FLOOR, QUEEN'S COURT GOREGAON (W) BOMBAY 400064INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 SB0708 40 400.00 17-APR-2019
DHARMESH MEHTA NOT AVAILABLE 74, JAWAHAR NAGAR 2ND FLOOR, QUEEN'S COURT GOREGAON (W) BOMBAY 400064INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 SB0709 40 400.00 17-APR-2019
B G KRISHNA NOT AVAILABLE 1ST FLOOR, STERLING HEIGHTS APT 9TH CROSS, BANGALORE 560003INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560003 SB3001 10 100.00 17-APR-2019
SERIN SARAH DAS NOT AVAILABLE FLAT NO.A-3, GROUND FLOOR NANDAWEEP APTS., 44, VIVIANI ROAD  RICHARDS T 560005INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560005 SB2519 150 1500.00 17-APR-2019
B L J SHARMA NOT AVAILABLE NO. 19, CENTRAL STREET KUMARA PARK WEST  BANGALORE 560020INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560020 S00169 100 1000.00 17-APR-2019
KHAYYUM KHAN NOT AVAILABLE NO.786 IBRAHIM ZEENATH MANAIL CHOLANAYAKHALLI R T NAGAR  BANGALORE 560032INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560032 SB0823 5 50.00 17-APR-2019
N M BASAVARAJU NOT AVAILABLE NO.2958, NEW K.R.RAO B.S.K. II STAGE  BANGALORE 560070INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560070 SB3241 15 150.00 17-APR-2019
BELA MOHINDRA NOT AVAILABLE B-90, GROUND FLOOR JEEVANBIMA NAGAR  BANGALORE 560075INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560075 SB1177 10 100.00 17-APR-2019
ELAINE FERNANDES NOT AVAILABLE C/O.ERROL FERNANDES 67, D'COSTA SQUARE  BANGALORE 560084INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560084 SB2562 55 550.00 17-APR-2019
C V FERNANDES NOT AVAILABLE C/O.ERROL FERNANDES 67, D'COSTA SQUARE  BANGALORE 560084INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560084 SB2563 55 550.00 17-APR-2019
K N RAMESH BABU NOT AVAILABLE D NO. 2883 BEHIND KANAKA MANDIRA NEW EXTN.  KOLAR 563101INDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563101 SB2001 5 50.00 17-APR-2019
SIRA PRASANNA SRIMATHI NOT AVAILABLE C/O.LATE S G N IYENGAR AGRAHARA  TUMKUR 572101INDIA KARNATAKA TUMKUR 572101 SB0827 5 50.00 17-APR-2019
PREMCHAND P SHAH NOT AVAILABLE VEEGEE FINANCE OLD POST OFFICE ROAD  CHITRADURG 577501INDIA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577501 SB2281 5 50.00 17-APR-2019
N NAGARAJ NOT AVAILABLE C/O.SRI.SHIVANAGARAJ T.CO., C.B.S.GUNJ,  583227INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583227 SB3013 10 100.00 17-APR-2019
VIJAYKUMAR APUGOL NOT AVAILABLE PRAGATI, H NO.4002/A, KAKATI VES ROAD  BELGAUM 590002INDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 590002 SB2088 5 50.00 17-APR-2019
C K JACOB NOT AVAILABLE CHAKIAT ANANCING COMPANY KOTHAMANGALAM  KERALA 686691INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM 686691 SB2252 10 100.00 17-APR-2019
SITA DEVI SHARMA NOT AVAILABLE 177-B CHITTARANJAN AVENUE GOPAL BHAWAN 3RD FLOOR  CALCUTTA 700007INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 SB0836 5 50.00 17-APR-2019
SANJAY JAIN NOT AVAILABLE SITARAM SARHOGI FANCY BAZAR CHAI GALI GUWAHATI 781001INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP 781001 J00034 100 1000.00 17-APR-2019
Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund.
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-4.
L55101WB1971PLC028152 SINCLAIRS HOTELS LIMITED
Nominal value of shares 11700.00
Prefill
Validate Clear